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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

2 Tue 22 Aug 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

6 Tue 19 Sep 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

10 Arsi , SP, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Tue 26 Sep 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

8 Tue 10 Oct 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Dr. Ir. Suparman;196001022198503I019

9 Tue 17 Oct 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK

Dr. Ir. Chandra Irsan,

M.Si;196502191989031004

10 Tue 24 Oct 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK

Dr. Ir. Chandra Irsan,

M.Si;196502191989031004

11 Tue 31 Oct 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK

Dr. Ir. Chandra Irsan,

M.Si;19650219198903100401

12 Tue 7 Nov 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK

Dr. Ir. Chandra Irsan,

M.Si;196502191989031004

13 Tue 14 Nov 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Arsi, SP., M.Si;198510172015105101

14 Tue 21 Nov 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Arsi, SP., M.Si;198510172015105101

15 Tue 28 Nov 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Arsi, SP., M.Si;198510172015105101

16 Tue 5 Dec 2023 12AM
Group: 2324-01-PER37115-L01

KEWIRAUSAHAAN PTK
Arsi, SP., M.Si;198510172015105101
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